“Cown of Simsbury

933 HOPMEADOW STREET SIMSBURY, CONNECTICUT 06070

Sustainability Committee
2023 Meeting Dates
Conducted via Zoom

Meeting ID: 722 232 2789

The 2023 meeting schedule of the Simsbury Sustainability Committee is below. All meetings
start at 6:30 pm.

Thursday, January 5
Thursday, February 2
Thursday, March 2
Thursday, April 6
Thursday, May 4
Thursday, June 1
Thursday, July 6
Thursday, August 3
Thursday, September 7
Thursday, October 5
Thursday, November 2
Thursday, December 7
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